
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF S1/2 OF N
RUN N 333.36 FT FOR POB, CONT N 
E 235.67 FT TO CUL-DE-SAC, S ALO

SKOWRON MATTHEW R/SKOWRON SHERI J
P O BOX 712
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0712

02-5S-16-03407-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2516.0300 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/09/2019 KR 1.83 32,940 0 0 32,940

STANDARD
3

279,230
35,645
32,940

347,815
98,917

248,898
HX HB 50,722

198,176
347,815

0

347,815

0779/1159 9/02/1993 WD U I 12 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC TENNEBOE

MATTHEW SKOWRON

0755/0753 12/13/1991 WD U V 12 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES FALLUCCO

MARC TENNEBOE
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000052049 Generator 0 01/13/2025

16868 POOL 115 04/19/2000

16614 GARAGE 100 02/18/2000

11449 SFR 380 07/26/1996

1997HX Base Yr

289 SW IRWING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,172 120.9170 135.43 429,584 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2575

BAS 1,523 100 1,523 134,069

FDG 792 60 475 41,814

FOP 98 30 29 2,553

FOP 203 30 61 5,370

FUS 1,052 100 1,052 92,607

PTO 640 5 32 2,817

4,308 3,172 279,230

BAS= W40 S29 FOP= S7 E29 N7 W29$ E29 S10 E22 N5 FOP= E7 N14
W7 S14$ N18 W11 N16$ PTO= N16 W40 S16 E40$ PTR= N30 FUS= N29
W40 S29 E15 N12 E9 S12 E16$ S30$ PTR= E40 FDG= E24 N33 W24
S33$ W40$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 16,128

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,929

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 675

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,539.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 12,463

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 5 34 170.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,700

6 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,750

35,645

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 32,940


